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   69ZŠ Smetanův Okruh 4, Krnov Hanzelová Nela: PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=4;ZP=0;MAPA=0

Hradilová Tamara: PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=4;ZP=0;MAPA=0

Grulich Martin: PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=4;ZP=0;MAPA=20

Káňa Robin: PSP=0; DDH=20; JZ=2;ZP=0;MAPA=5

  1

  155ZŠ a MŠ Medlov Zemánková Lucie: PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=31;ZP=0;MAPA=0

Škabrahová Lucie: PSP=5; DDH=10; JZ=26;ZP=4;MAPA=10

Pavelka Martin: PSP=10; DDH=10; JZ=4;ZP=4;MAPA=0

Lacko Lukáš: PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=22;ZP=4;MAPA=0

  2

  156ZŠ a MŠ Stupno Krocová Martina: PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=22;ZP=14;MAPA=5

Kušková Eliška: PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=20;ZP=9;MAPA=10

Řáha Ondřej: PSP=10; DDH=0; JZ=19;ZP=10;MAPA=15

Pechmann Vilém: PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=8;ZP=4;MAPA=0

  3

  164ZŠ a MŠ Brodce Šírová Sára: PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=28;ZP=0;MAPA=20

Outěřická Zuzana: PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=13;ZP=0;MAPA=0

Lázók Dominik: PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=36;ZP=0;MAPA=5

Keller Adam: PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=32;ZP=0;MAPA=20

  4

  200ZŠ a MŠ Osová Bítýška Šimková Lucie: PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=37;ZP=5;MAPA=5

Holemá Denisa: PSP=20; DDH=15; JZ=32;ZP=10;MAPA=10

Řezníček Matěj: PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=24;ZP=4;MAPA=0

Štěpánek Jan: PSP=0; DDH=15; JZ=6;ZP=2;MAPA=5

  5

  202ZŠ a MŠ Šumavské Hoštice Ježková Aneta: PSP=0; DDH=15; JZ=19;ZP=6;MAPA=15

Korytarová Kamila: PSP=20; DDH=0; JZ=33;ZP=4;MAPA=5

Fleischmann Tomáš: PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=22;ZP=4;MAPA=0

Markovec Lukáš: PSP=10; DDH=20; JZ=14;ZP=0;MAPA=15

  6

  208ZŠ T.G.M. Lomnice nad Popelkou Vítková Michaela: PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=26;ZP=10;MAPA=0

Krausová Pavlína: PSP=15; DDH=10; JZ=28;ZP=4;MAPA=5

Dědeček Ondřej: PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=28;ZP=15;MAPA=0

Grof Jan: PSP=5; DDH=30; JZ=8;ZP=4;MAPA=5

  7

  212ZŠ Karlovy Vary Bedušová Aneta: PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=39;ZP=4;MAPA=5

Novotná Pavlína: PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=13;ZP=0;MAPA=0

Koča Marek: PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=29;ZP=6;MAPA=10

Langer Matěj: PSP=0; DDH=20; JZ=36;ZP=0;MAPA=20

  8

  215ZŠ Vamberk; okr.Rychnov nad Kněžnou Langerová Natálie: PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=32;ZP=2;MAPA=0

Horčičáková Michaela: PSP=20; DDH=5; JZ=26;ZP=10;MAPA=0

Koželuh Karel: PSP=10; DDH=15; JZ=22;ZP=4;MAPA=10

Krsek Vojtěch: PSP=5; DDH=0; JZ=35;ZP=9;MAPA=5

  9

  220ZŠ a MŠ Kpt. Otakara Jaroše, Louny Hladíková Magdalena: PSP=10; DDH=5; JZ=19;ZP=10;MAPA=5

Dornová Natálie: PSP=5; DDH=0; JZ=37;ZP=5;MAPA=5

Aidlpes Michal: PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=28;ZP=4;MAPA=0

Fidranský Miroslav: PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=40;ZP=7;MAPA=20

 10

  254ZŠ a MŠ Kravsko Tondlová Natalie: PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=27;ZP=0;MAPA=0

Brindová Marianna: PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=34;ZP=0;MAPA=0

Hellmann Daniel: PSP=5; DDH=15; JZ=50;ZP=0;MAPA=20

Alexa Michal: PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=58;ZP=0;MAPA=20

 11

  261ZŠ Opatovice nad Labem Syrůčková Sára: PSP=15; DDH=5; JZ=27;ZP=9;MAPA=20

Mačí Eliška: PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=46;ZP=0;MAPA=10

Včelák Štěpán: PSP=25; DDH=10; JZ=24;ZP=6;MAPA=20

Včelák Vít: PSP=5; DDH=0; JZ=24;ZP=5;MAPA=5

 12

  328ZŠ a MŠ Mysločovice Utinková Kristýna: PSP=20; DDH=15; JZ=34;ZP=4;MAPA=0

Potočná Monika: PSP=25; DDH=20; JZ=40;ZP=0;MAPA=20

Doležel Jaroslav: PSP=20; DDH=10; JZ=34;ZP=6;MAPA=20

Svačina Tomáš: PSP=0; DDH=15; JZ=38;ZP=2;MAPA=5

 13

  329ZŠ Praha 10 Horová Eliška: PSP=5; DDH=10; JZ=59;ZP=4;MAPA=5

Hausnerová Adéla: PSP=30; DDH=0; JZ=51;ZP=11;MAPA=0

Kaiser Pavel: PSP=10; DDH=30; JZ=50;ZP=4;MAPA=5

Kaiser Petr: PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=33;ZP=2;MAPA=15

 14

Ředitel soutěže Hlavní rozhodčí
Ing.Rostislav Snovický Mgr. Petr Švejda
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Hanzelová Nela     4ZŠ Smetanův Okruh 4, Krnov PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=4;ZP=0;MAPA=0  1 105 2004
Outěřická Zuzana    13ZŠ a MŠ Brodce PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=13;ZP=0;MAPA=0  2  62 2003
Hradilová Tamara    14ZŠ Smetanův Okruh 4, Krnov PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=4;ZP=0;MAPA=0  3 106 2004
Novotná Pavlína    23ZŠ Karlovy Vary PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=13;ZP=0;MAPA=0  4  74 2003
Tondlová Natalie    32ZŠ a MŠ Kravsko PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=27;ZP=0;MAPA=0  5  97 2005
Zemánková Lucie    36ZŠ a MŠ Medlov PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=31;ZP=0;MAPA=0  6 101 2004
Langerová Natálie    39ZŠ Vamberk; okr.Rychnov nad PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=32;ZP=2;MAPA=0  7  85 2004
Krocová Martina    41ZŠ a MŠ Stupno PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=22;ZP=14;MAPA=5  8  69 2005
Brindová Marianna    44ZŠ a MŠ Kravsko PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=34;ZP=0;MAPA=0  9  98 2003
Vítková Michaela    46ZŠ T.G.M. Lomnice nad Popelkou PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=26;ZP=10;MAPA=0 10  81 2003
Šírová Sára    48ZŠ a MŠ Brodce PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=28;ZP=0;MAPA=20 11  61 2005
Kušková Eliška    49ZŠ a MŠ Stupno PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=20;ZP=9;MAPA=10 12  70 2004
Hladíková Magdalena    49ZŠ a MŠ Kpt. Otakara Jaroše, Louny PSP=10; DDH=5; JZ=19;ZP=10;MAPA=5 13  77 2004
Dornová Natálie    52ZŠ a MŠ Kpt. Otakara Jaroše, Louny PSP=5; DDH=0; JZ=37;ZP=5;MAPA=5 14  78 2005
Ježková Aneta    55ZŠ a MŠ Šumavské Hoštice PSP=0; DDH=15; JZ=19;ZP=6;MAPA=15 15  65 2005
Škabrahová Lucie    55ZŠ a MŠ Medlov PSP=5; DDH=10; JZ=26;ZP=4;MAPA=10 16 102 2003
Šimková Lucie    57ZŠ a MŠ Osová Bítýška PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=37;ZP=5;MAPA=5 17  93 2005
Bedušová Aneta    58ZŠ Karlovy Vary PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=39;ZP=4;MAPA=5 18  73 2004
Mačí Eliška    61ZŠ Opatovice nad Labem PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=46;ZP=0;MAPA=10 19  90 2005
Horčičáková Michaela    61ZŠ Vamberk; okr.Rychnov nad PSP=20; DDH=5; JZ=26;ZP=10;MAPA=0 20  86 2002
Krausová Pavlína    62ZŠ T.G.M. Lomnice nad Popelkou PSP=15; DDH=10; JZ=28;ZP=4;MAPA=5 21  82 2002
Korytarová Kamila    62ZŠ a MŠ Šumavské Hoštice PSP=20; DDH=0; JZ=33;ZP=4;MAPA=5 22  66 2005
Utinková Kristýna    73ZŠ a MŠ Mysločovice PSP=20; DDH=15; JZ=34;ZP=4;MAPA=0 23 109 2005
Syrůčková Sára    76ZŠ Opatovice nad Labem PSP=15; DDH=5; JZ=27;ZP=9;MAPA=20 24  89 2005
Horová Eliška    83ZŠ Praha 10 PSP=5; DDH=10; JZ=59;ZP=4;MAPA=5 25  57 2004
Holemá Denisa    87ZŠ a MŠ Osová Bítýška PSP=20; DDH=15; JZ=32;ZP=10;MAPA=10 26  94 2003
Hausnerová Adéla    92ZŠ Praha 10 PSP=30; DDH=0; JZ=51;ZP=11;MAPA=0 27  58 2004
Potočná Monika   105ZŠ a MŠ Mysločovice PSP=25; DDH=20; JZ=40;ZP=0;MAPA=20 28 110 2004
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Pechmann Vilém    12ZŠ a MŠ Stupno PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=8;ZP=4;MAPA=0  1  72 2004
Grulich Martin    24ZŠ Smetanův Okruh 4, Krnov PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=4;ZP=0;MAPA=20  2 107 2005
Fleischmann Tomáš    26ZŠ a MŠ Šumavské Hoštice PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=22;ZP=4;MAPA=0  3  67 2003
Káňa Robin    27ZŠ Smetanův Okruh 4, Krnov PSP=0; DDH=20; JZ=2;ZP=0;MAPA=5  4 108 2004
Řezníček Matěj    28ZŠ a MŠ Osová Bítýška PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=24;ZP=4;MAPA=0  5  95 2005
Štěpánek Jan    28ZŠ a MŠ Osová Bítýška PSP=0; DDH=15; JZ=6;ZP=2;MAPA=5  6  96 2004
Pavelka Martin    28ZŠ a MŠ Medlov PSP=10; DDH=10; JZ=4;ZP=4;MAPA=0  7 103 2005
Lacko Lukáš    36ZŠ a MŠ Medlov PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=22;ZP=4;MAPA=0  8 104 2004
Včelák Vít    39ZŠ Opatovice nad Labem PSP=5; DDH=0; JZ=24;ZP=5;MAPA=5  9  92 2002
Lázók Dominik    41ZŠ a MŠ Brodce PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=36;ZP=0;MAPA=5 10  63 2006
Aidlpes Michal    42ZŠ a MŠ Kpt. Otakara Jaroše, Louny PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=28;ZP=4;MAPA=0 11  79 2006
Dědeček Ondřej    48ZŠ T.G.M. Lomnice nad Popelkou PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=28;ZP=15;MAPA=0 12  83 2003
Grof Jan    52ZŠ T.G.M. Lomnice nad Popelkou PSP=5; DDH=30; JZ=8;ZP=4;MAPA=5 13  84 2004
Krsek Vojtěch    54ZŠ Vamberk; okr.Rychnov nad PSP=5; DDH=0; JZ=35;ZP=9;MAPA=5 14  88 2005
Řáha Ondřej    54ZŠ a MŠ Stupno PSP=10; DDH=0; JZ=19;ZP=10;MAPA=15 15  71 2004
Kaiser Petr    55ZŠ Praha 10 PSP=0; DDH=5; JZ=33;ZP=2;MAPA=15 16  60 2003
Koča Marek    55ZŠ Karlovy Vary PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=29;ZP=6;MAPA=10 17  75 2005
Markovec Lukáš    59ZŠ a MŠ Šumavské Hoštice PSP=10; DDH=20; JZ=14;ZP=0;MAPA=15 18  68 2004
Svačina Tomáš    60ZŠ a MŠ Mysločovice PSP=0; DDH=15; JZ=38;ZP=2;MAPA=5 19 112 2004
Koželuh Karel    61ZŠ Vamberk; okr.Rychnov nad PSP=10; DDH=15; JZ=22;ZP=4;MAPA=10 20  87 2003
Keller Adam    62ZŠ a MŠ Brodce PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=32;ZP=0;MAPA=20 21  64 2005
Langer Matěj    76ZŠ Karlovy Vary PSP=0; DDH=20; JZ=36;ZP=0;MAPA=20 22  76 2003
Fidranský Miroslav    77ZŠ a MŠ Kpt. Otakara Jaroše, Louny PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=40;ZP=7;MAPA=20 23  80 2004
Včelák Štěpán    85ZŠ Opatovice nad Labem PSP=25; DDH=10; JZ=24;ZP=6;MAPA=20 24  91 2002
Alexa Michal    88ZŠ a MŠ Kravsko PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=58;ZP=0;MAPA=20 25 100 2006
Hellmann Daniel    90ZŠ a MŠ Kravsko PSP=5; DDH=15; JZ=50;ZP=0;MAPA=20 26  99 2004
Doležel Jaroslav    90ZŠ a MŠ Mysločovice PSP=20; DDH=10; JZ=34;ZP=6;MAPA=20 27 111 2006
Kaiser Pavel    99ZŠ Praha 10 PSP=10; DDH=30; JZ=50;ZP=4;MAPA=5 28  59 2003

Ředitel soutěže Hlavní rozhodčí
Ing.Rostislav Snovický Mgr. Petr Švejda


